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Resultat
Résultat

65
64
62
60
59
59
59
58
58
57
57
54
47
45
41

Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2013 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron ML 07 Bramberg - Neuenegg

Schiitze
Tireur

Hegi Duang
Hubacher Nicolas
Wiedmer Michelle
Jakubowski Jan
Liithi Marco
Nadig Raphael
Kuhn Dominic
Muller Melanie
Zbinden Sandra
Wyssmann Patrick
Lédi Melanie
Stucki Mirco
Stoller Michael
Hurzeler Nicole
Matler Manuel

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Né en

95
95
98
95
96
95
94
94
93
94
94
96
96
93
2001
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Mention Arme

KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 20
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 920
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Société

Bramberg-Neuenegg Sportschiitzen
Bramberg-Neuenegg Sportschiitzen
Bramberg-Neuenegg Sportschiitzen
Bramberg-Neuenegg Sportschiitzen
Bramberg-Neuenegg Sportschiitzen
Bramberg-Neuenegg Sportschitzen
Bramberg-Neuenegg Sportschiitzen
Bramberg-Neuenegg Sportschiitzen
Bramberg-Neuenegg Sportschiitzen
Bramberg-Neuenegg Sportschiitzen
Bramberg-Neuenegg Sportschiitzen
Bramberg-Neuenegg Sportschiitzen
Bramberg-Neuenegg Sportschiitzen
Thérishaus Feldschiitzen

Bramberg-Neuenegg Sportschiitzen



